HEAD
feet

NPSH
feet

ABSORBED POWER
HP

180

170

160

150

140

130

120

110

100

90

80

15

10

49

42

35

28

21

14

DATA BASED ON:

TEMPERATURE 86°F - 30°C
SPECIFIC GRAVITY
VISCOSITY 32SSU-T1°E

1Kg/dm?3

PERFORMANCE DATA
MONOSTAGE CENTRIFUGAL PUMP

TRAVAINI PUMP MODEL

TCD 100-315
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